Knox County Election Commission

Voter Registration Information

Registration No. 999679769 Precinct 11 CENTRAL UNITED METHODIST CHURC

Registration Date 08/14/2001 Registration Type

Voter Status Active

Full Name INDYA K KINCANNON Birth Date 03/30/1971

Address 941 ELEANOR ST Sex F
KNOXVILLE, TN 37917 Phone 546-7098

Voting Districts

City of Knoxville 04 Tennessee House 13

Knox County 02 Tennessee State Senate 07

Knox County School Board 02 US House 02
Voter History

Elec. Date Act. Date Election Gen Repub Demo Farr Other

11/06/2018 10/17/2018 FEDERAL AND STATE GENERAL ELECTION X

08/02/2018 07/17/2018 STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL X

05/01/2018  04/23/2018 COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD

11/07/2017 10/18/2017 CITY OF KNOXVILLE REGULAR ELECTION X

08/29/2017  08/09/2017 CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY X

11/08/2016  10/20/2016 PRESIDENTIAL/FEDERAL AND STATE X

08/04/2016  07/21/2016 STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL X

03/01/2016  02/16/2016 PRESIDENTIAL & COUNTY PRIM. OR S.B.

11/03/2015  10/20/2015 CITY OF KNOXVILLE REGULAR ELECTION X

09/29/2015 09/14/2015 CITY PRIMARY AND/OR 14TH REP SPECIAL X

11/04/2014  10/13/2014 FEDERAL & STATE GENERAL ELECTION X

11/26/18 4:01 PM
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Voter History

Elec. Date

08/07/2014
05/06/2014
11/05/2013
09/24/2013
11/06/2012
08/02/2012
03/06/2012
11/08/2011
09/27/2011
11/02/2010
08/05/2010
05/04/2010
11/03/2009
09/22/2009
11/04/2008
08/07/2008
02/05/2008
11/06/2007
09/25/2007
11/07/2006
08/03/2006
05/02/2006
11/01/2005
09/27/2005
11/02/2004
08/05/2004
02/10/2004
11/04/2003

Act. Date

07/22/2014
04/21/2014
11/05/2013
09/04/2013
10/24/2012
07/23/2012
02/24/2012
10/20/2011
09/07/2011
10/19/2010
07/19/2010
04/22/2010
10/23/2009
09/16/2009
10/15/2008
07/24/2008
01/28/2008
10/23/2007
09/05/2007
10/18/2006
07/26/2006
04/13/2006
10/15/2005
09/10/2005
10/20/2004
07/21/2004
02/10/2004
10/20/2003

11/26/18 4:01 PM

Election

STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL
COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD
CITY OF KNOXVILLE REGULAR ELECTION
CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY
PRESIDENTIAL & STATE GENERAL
STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL
PRESIDENTIAL & COUNTY PRIM. OR S.B.
CITY AND STATE SENATE SPECIAL

CITY AND STATE SENATE SPECIAL
STATE GENERAL ELECTION

STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL
COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD
CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL

CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY
PRESIDENTIAL & STATE GENERAL
STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL
PRESIDENTIAL & COUNTY PRIM. OR S.B.
CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL

CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY

STATE GENERAL ELECTION

STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL
COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD
CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL

CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY
PRESIDENTIAL & STATE GENERAL
STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL
PRESIDENTIAL PREF.& CO.PRIM.OR S.B.
CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL

Gen Repub Demo Farr Other

X X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
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Voter History

Elec. Date

09/30/2003
11/05/2002
08/01/2002
05/07/2002
11/06/2001
09/25/2001

Act. Date

09/15/2003
10/21/2002
07/17/2002
04/18/2002
11/06/2001
09/25/2001

11/26/18 4:01 PM

Election

CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY

STATE GENERAL ELECTION

STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL
COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD
CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL

CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY

Gen Repub Demo Farr Other
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