## Knox County Election Commission

## Voter Registration Information

CENTRAL UNITED METHODIST CHURC Registration No. 999679769 Precinct 11 Registration Date 08/14/2001 Registration Type **Voter Status** Active Full Name INDYA K KINCANNON Birth Date 03/30/1971  $\mathbf{F}$ Sex Address 941 ELEANOR ST Phone 546-7098 KNOXVILLE, TN 37917 **Voting Districts** Tennessee House 13 04City of Knoxville

02

02

Tennessee State Senate

US House

Voter History									
Elec. Date	Act. Date	Election	Gen	Repub Demo Farr Other					
11/06/2018	10/17/2018	FEDERAL AND STATE GENERAL ELECTION	X						
08/02/2018	07/17/2018	STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL	X	X					
05/01/2018	04/23/2018	COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD		X					
11/07/2017	10/18/2017	CITY OF KNOXVILLE REGULAR ELECTION	X						
08/29/2017	08/09/2017	CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY	X						
11/08/2016	10/20/2016	PRESIDENTIAL/FEDERAL AND STATE	X						
08/04/2016	07/21/2016	STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL	X	X					
03/01/2016	02/16/2016	PRESIDENTIAL & COUNTY PRIM. OR S.B.		X					
11/03/2015	10/20/2015	CITY OF KNOXVILLE REGULAR ELECTION	X						
09/29/2015	09/14/2015	CITY PRIMARY AND/OR 14TH REP SPECIAL	X						
11/04/2014	10/13/2014	FEDERAL & STATE GENERAL ELECTION	X						

07

02

**Knox County** 

Knox County School Board

## Voter History

Elec. Date	Act. Date	Election	Gen	Repu	b Demo Farr Other
00/05/9014	05/99/9014	STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL	X		X
08/07/2014		COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD	Λ	X	21
05/06/2014			X	Λ	
11/05/2013		CITY OF KNOXVILLE REGULAR ELECTION	X		
09/24/2013		CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY	X		
11/06/2012		PRESIDENTIAL & STATE GENERAL			N/
08/02/2012		STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL	X		X
03/06/2012	02/24/2012	PRESIDENTIAL & COUNTY PRIM. OR S.B.		X	
11/08/2011	10/20/2011	CITY AND STATE SENATE SPECIAL	X		
09/27/2011	09/07/2011	CITY AND STATE SENATE SPECIAL	X		
11/02/2010	10/19/2010	STATE GENERAL ELECTION	X		
08/05/2010	07/19/2010	STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL	X	X	
05/04/2010	04/22/2010	COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD		X	
11/03/2009	10/23/2009	CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL	X		
09/22/2009	09/16/2009	CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY	X		
11/04/2008	10/15/2008	PRESIDENTIAL & STATE GENERAL	X		
08/07/2008	07/24/2008	STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL	X		X
02/05/2008	01/28/2008	PRESIDENTIAL & COUNTY PRIM. OR S.B.			X
11/06/2007	10/23/2007	CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL	X		
09/25/2007	09/05/2007	CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY	X		
11/07/2006	10/18/2006	STATE GENERAL ELECTION	X		
08/03/2006	07/26/2006	STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL	X	X	
05/02/2006	04/13/2006	COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD			X
11/01/2005	10/15/2005	CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL	X		
09/27/2005	09/10/2005	CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY	X		
11/02/2004	10/20/2004	PRESIDENTIAL & STATE GENERAL	X		
08/05/2004	07/21/2004	STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL	X		X
02/10/2004	02/10/2004	PRESIDENTIAL PREF.& CO.PRIM.OR S.B.			X
11/04/2003	10/20/2003	CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL	X		

Voter History								
Elec. Date	Act. Date	Election	Gen	Repub Demo Farr Other				
00/00/0000	00/15/0000		**					
09/30/2003	09/15/2003	CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY	X					
11/05/2002	10/21/2002	STATE GENERAL ELECTION	X					
08/01/2002	07/17/2002	STATE PRIMARY AND COUNTY GENERAL	X	X				
05/07/2002	04/18/2002	COUNTY PRIMARY OR SCHOOL BOARD		X				
11/06/2001	11/06/2001	CITY OF KNOXVILLE GENERAL	X					
09/25/2001	09/25/2001	CITY OF KNOXVILLE PRIMARY	X					

11/26/18 4:01 PM Page 3 of 3